
Tender Notice No . 01 of 2014-15 No. DFES/DMN/MWT-Tender/2014-15/52
Administration of Daman & Diu (UT)
Deptt. Of Fire & Emergency Services,
Fire Force Headquarters, Daman,
Daman - 396 215.

Dated: 25-06-2014.

Read : E-tender Notice DFES/DMN/MWT-TENDER/2014-15/275 dated 07-06-2014.

C ORRIGENDUM
(Tender id No.147698)

In partial modification to the e-tender for fabrication of Medium Water Tender
along with equipment/accessories on suitable truck chassis quoted at preamble above,
may please be read as under:

1. The scanned copies of the technical bids , with all mandatory (and optional)
documents, must be uploaded online COMPULSORILY, instead of hard
copies.

2. Revised Schedule for TenderinL,:
Sr. Particular Earlier published Revised date &
No. date & time time

1. Last date of Downloading of 03/07/2014 up to 14/07/2014 up to
Tender Documents. 1500 hrs. 1500 hrs.

2. Last date of submission of
tender Fee, EMD and tender 03/07/2014 up to 14/07/2014 up to
Technical bid as well as Price 1500 hrs. 1500 hrs.
bid offer.

3. Verification of Tender Fee and 03/07/2014 at 14/07/2014 at 1515
EMD. 1515 hrs. hrs.

4. Date of opening tender for 03/07/2014 at 14/07/2014 at 1530
Technical Bid online/physical. 1530 hrs. hrs.

Other contents of the Tender/technical specification will remain unchanged.

Copy to:-

For and on Behalf of
Fire & Emergency Services, Daman.

Tender Inviting Officer,
Date : 25/06/2014

Ass ttP[ilt',e: 5a ,Officer
Fire & Emergency Services,

Daman.
PA to DIGP/Director of Fire & Emergency Services' Daman & Diu, Daman.
he District Informatics Officer, NIC, Daman for Publishing on website

www.daman.nic.in for wide publicity.
3. All Head of Office, Daman.
4. Office copy.



Tender Notice No. 01 of 2014 -15 No . DFES/DMN/LWT-Tender/2014-15/351
Administration of Daman & Diu (UT)
Deptt . Of Fire & Emergency Services,
Fire Force Headquarters, Daman,
Daman - 396 215.

Dated: 25-6-2014.

Read: E-tender Notice DFES/DMN/LWT-TENDER/2014-15/274 dated 07-06-2014.

C ORRIGENDUM
(Tender id No.147696)

In partial modification to the e-tender for fabrication of Light Water Tender
along with equipment/accessories on suitable truck chassis quoted at preamble above,
may please be read as under:

1. The scanned copies of the technical bids , with all mandatory (and optional)
documents, must be uploaded online COMPULSORILY, instead of hard
copies.

2. Revised Schedule for Tendering:

Sr. Particular Earlier published Revised date &
No. date & time time

1. Last date of Downloading of 03/07/2014 upto 14/07/2014 up to
Tender Documents 1500 hrs. 1500 hrs.

2. Last date of submission of 03/07/2014 upto 14/07/2014 up to
tender Fee, EMU and tender 1500 hrs. 1500 hrs.
Technical bid as well as Price
bid offer.

3. Verification of Tender Fee and 03/07/2014 at 14/07/2014 at 1515
EMD. 1515 hrs. hrs.

4. Date of opening tender for 03/07/2014 at 14/07/2014 at 1530
Technical Bid online/ physical. 1530 hrs. hrs.

Other contents of the Tender/technical specification will remain unchanged.

Copy to:-

For and on Behalf of
Fire & Emergency Services, Daman.

Zvi,,
Tender Inviting Officer,

Date : 25/06/2014

Officer
Fire & E ?m3 rgency Services,

1. PA to DIGP/Director of Fire & Emergency Services, 6aman & Diu, aman
he District Informatics Officer, NIC, Daman for Publishing on website

www.daman .nic.in for wide publicity.
3. All Head of Office, Daman.
4. Office copy.


	page 1
	page 2

